cui.com
date 03/09/2023
page 1 of 7
SERIES:  PYBE10 │ DESCRIPTION:  DC-DC CONVERTER
FEATURES
• up to 10 W isolated output
• industry standard pin-out
• 4:1 input range (9~36 Vdc, 18~75 Vdc)

efficiency2
typ
(Vdc)
range
(Vdc) (Vdc)
min
(mA)
max
(mA)
max
(W)
max
(mVp-p)
typ
(%)
PYBE10-Q24-S3 24 9~36 3.3 0 2400 7.92 80 86
PYBE10-Q24-S5 24 9~36 5 0 2000 10 80 87
PYBE10-Q24-S12 24 9~36 12 0 833 10 80 87
PYBE10-Q24-S15 24 9~36 15 0 667 10 80 87
PYBE10-Q24-S24 24 9~36 24 0 416 10 80 87
PYBE10-Q24-D5 24 9~36 ±5 0 ±1000 10 80 83
PYBE10-Q24-D12 24 9~36 ±12 0 ±416 10 80 87
PYBE10-Q24-D15 24 9~36 ±15 0 ±333 10 80 87
PYBE10-Q48-S33 48 18~75 3.3 0 2400 7.92 80 85
PYBE10-Q48-S53 48 18~75 5 0 2000 10 80 86
PYBE10-Q48-S123 48 18~75 12 0 833 10 80 87
PYBE10-Q48-S153 48  18~75 15 0 667 10 80 87
PYBE10-Q48-S243 48 18~75 24 0 416 10 80 88
PYBE10-Q48-D53 48 18~75 ±5 0 ±1000 10 80 83
PYBE10-Q48-D123 48 18~75 ±12 0 ±416 10 80 87
PYBE10-Q48-D153 48 18~75 ±15 0 ±333 10 80 87
Notes: 1. From 5~100% load, nominal input, 20 MHz bandwidth oscilloscope, with 10 µF tantalum and 1 µF ceramic capacitors on the output. From 0~5% load, ripple and noise is
                     <5% Vo.
                 2. Measured at nominal input voltage, full load.
                 3. Model is CE certified.